

COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE AND PUBLIC SAFETY

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2341

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 9, strike "~~the~~" insert "the"; strike "~~national guard or~~" insert
2 "national guard or"; strike "~~reserves~~"
- 3 Line 10, strike "~~NATIONAL GUARD OR OTHER RESERVE COMPONENT~~" insert "reserves"
- 4 Line 23, strike "~~the~~" insert "the"; strike "~~national guard,~~" insert "national
5 guard,"
- 6 Line 24, strike "~~reserves~~ NATIONAL GUARD OR OTHER RESERVE COMPONENT" insert
7 "reserves"
- 8 Page 2, line 3, strike "~~the~~" insert "the"; strike "~~national guard,~~" insert
9 "national guard,"; strike "~~reserves~~"
- 10 Line 4, strike "~~NATIONAL GUARD OR OTHER RESERVE COMPONENT~~" insert "reserves"
- 11 Line 5, strike "~~as described in subsection A~~" insert "as described in
12 subsection A ~~OF THIS SECTION~~"
- 13 Line 8, strike "~~the~~" insert "the"; strike "~~national guard,~~" insert "national
14 guard,"
- 15 Line 9, strike "~~reserves~~ NATIONAL GUARD OR OTHER RESERVE COMPONENT" insert
16 "reserves"
- 17 Amend title to conform